1950-51
1952-53
1954-55
1956-57
1958-59
1960-61
1962-63
1964-65
1966-67
1968-69
1970-71
1972
1973-74
1975-76
1977-78
1979-80
1981-82
1983-84
1985
1985-86
1987
1988-89
1990-91
1992-93
1994-95
1996-97
1998-99
2000-01
2001-02
2003-04
2005-6
2007-8
2009-10
2011
2012-14
2015-18
2019
2020-23
2024
2025-

PAST PRESIDENTS

Miss Marie Louise Anderson

Mrs. Wood Williams (Anne)

Mrs. Hansel D. Wilson (Frances)
Mrs. J. Crawford Frost (Mary Lou)
Mrs. Meredith S. Randall (Helen)
Mrs. Donald Stevenson (Helen)
Mrs. Valentine Guenther (Jeannette)
Mrs. Otis U. Walker (Ruth)

Mrs. Ivor G. Harris (Amy)

Mrs. John Mulford (Andrea)

Mrs. James B. Ogden (Isabelle)
Mrs. James A. Lafer (Florence)
Mrs. Edward T. Harrigan (Nell)
Mrs. Arthur A. O. Schmidt (Dorothy)
Mrs. Clarence Maquire (Virginia)
Mrs. James L. Schueler (Sally)
Mrs. Paul M. Hostetter (Karen)
Mrs. William Cole (Peggy)

Mrs. Julian Haydon (Vickie)

Mrs. Arthur Blumenstock (Joyce)
Mrs. Martin Westfall (Dottie)

Mrs. Paul M. Hostetter (Karen)
Mrs. Edward Hathaway (Ann)

Mrs. Gail Warden (Lois)

Mrs. John Williams (Norah)

Mrs. Urban Boresch (Mary Lou)
Mrs. Richard Rabbideau (Phyllis)
Mrs. Vincent McEvoy (Pat)

Board of Directors

Mrs. Clare Hagen (Janet)

Mrs. Ahmed Azar (Jean)

Mary Northcutt

Mrs. Lee Allen (Marieke)

Mrs. Al Sauter (Carol)

Mrs. Ahmed Azar (Jean)

Mrs. William Heller (Robin)

Mrs. William Heller (Robin) and Mrs. Ahmed Azar (Jean)
Mrs. Don Sweeny (Candy)
Candace Sweeny and Sandra Fischer
Marsha Goan and Sandra Fischer



