

PAST PRESIDENTS

1950-51	Miss Marie Louise Anderson
1952-53	Mrs. Wood Williams (Anne)
1954-55	Mrs. Hansel D. Wilson (Frances)
1956-57	Mrs. J. Crawford Frost (Mary Lou)
1958-59	Mrs. Meredith S. Randall (Helen)
1960-61	Mrs. Donald Stevenson (Helen)
1962-63	Mrs. Valentine Guenther (Jeannette)
1964-65	Mrs. Otis U. Walker (Ruth)
1966-67	Mrs. Ivor G. Harris (Amy)
1968-69	Mrs. John Mulford (Andrea)
1970-71	Mrs. James B. Ogden (Isabelle)
1972	Mrs. James A. Lafer (Florence)
1973-74	Mrs. Edward T. Harrigan (Nell)
1975-76	Mrs. Arthur A. O. Schmidt (Dorothy)
1977-78	Mrs. Clarence Maquire (Virginia)
1979-80	Mrs. James L. Schueler (Sally)
1981-82	Mrs. Paul M. Hostetter (Karen)
1983-84	Mrs. William Cole (Peggy)
1985	Mrs. Julian Haydon (Vickie)
1985-86	Mrs. Arthur Blumenstock (Joyce)
1987	Mrs. Martin Westfall (Dottie)
1988-89	Mrs. Paul M. Hostetter (Karen)
1990-91	Mrs. Edward Hathaway (Ann)
1992-93	Mrs. Gail Warden (Lois)
1994-95	Mrs. John Williams (Norah)
1996-97	Mrs. Urban Boresch (Mary Lou)
1998-99	Mrs. Richard Rabbideau (Phyllis)
2000-01	Mrs. Vincent McEvoy (Pat)
2001-02	Board of Directors
2003-04	Mrs. Clare Hagen (Janet)
2005-6	Mrs. Ahmed Azar (Jean)
2007-8	Mary Northcutt
2009-10	Mrs. Lee Allen (Marieke)
2011	Mrs. Al Sauter (Carol)
2012-14	Mrs. Ahmed Azar (Jean)
2015-18	Mrs. William Heller (Robin)
2019	Mrs. William Heller (Robin) and Mrs. Ahmed Azar (Jean)
2020-23	Mrs. Don Sweeny (Candy)
2024	Candace Sweeny and Sandra Fischer
2025-	Marsha Goan and Sandra Fischer